Location:

7:00 pm

7:15 pm
7:30 pm

8:00 pm

Lancaster Agricultural Commission Meeting
Agenda June 7, 2017

Thayer memorial Library
Staff Break Room

General business
e Review and approve Minutes May 3, 2017
e Other business

Grant Discussion — scope of grant — signs

Hunting Discussion — Private Property

Adjourn



